
RANK BIB NAME DoB Flag TEAM Athlete RESULT TIME BEHIND

1 310 Sandra GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ 16/10/2007 ESP ATLETICA LUCENSE 20:06

2 322 Mara ROLLI GRAU 19/04/2007 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 20:09 +00:03

3 372 Ayten YOBAS 14/05/2010 TUR FENERBAHCE 20:14 +00:08

4 334 Katie PYE 01/09/2007 GBR ALDERSHOT 20:17 +00:11

5 325 Mourabit LAMIA 20/09/2007 FRA GRAND TOULOUSE 20:20 +00:14

6 336 Kitty SCOTT 05/05/2010 GBR ALDERSHOT 20:21 +00:15

7 360 Maria JESUS 02/06/2008 POR SPORTING  C.P. 20:24 +00:18

8 369 Elif AKÇIÇEK 13/09/2008 TUR FENERBAHCE 20:32 +00:26

9 370 Döndü Kübra BOYRAZ 22/05/2007 TUR FENERBAHCE 20:35 +00:29

10 331 Sabrina COPPOLA JOHANSEN 01/01/2009 GBR ALDERSHOT 20:35 +00:29

11 303 Kyra VERDONCK 19/02/2007 BEL LOOISE 20:36 +00:30

12 326 Sdour Fort NOREEN 19/11/2007 FRA GRAND TOULOUSE 20:39 +00:33

13 371 Viyan  ADAR 27/04/2008 TUR FENERBAHCE 21:00 +00:54

14 327 Drapeau CLARA 20/11/2010 FRA GRAND TOULOUSE 21:00 +00:54

15 340 Freya WOODHEAD 04/04/2008 IRL LAGAN VALLEY 21:02 +00:56

16 320 Nadia SOTO PEREZ 28/12/2007 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 21:08 +01:02

17 319 Estela ALBEROLA MORILLO 10/05/2010 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 21:09 +01:03

18 355 Catia KHVAS 20/01/2007 POR NucleOeiras 21:10 +01:04

19 314 Marina ALTUR FERNÁNDEZ 01/09/2008 ESP DIPUTACION VALENCIA 21:16 +01:10

20 300 Marie-Laure NOË 12/02/2007 BEL DCLA 21:27 +01:21

21 328 Tronel ANNA 12/03/2007 FRA GRAND TOULOUSE 21:32 +01:26

22 366 Lola CARDOSO 10/03/2010 SUI VISEU-GÈNEVE 21:37 +01:31

23 304 Sien VAN CAMP 05/02/2007 BEL LOOISE 21:38 +01:32

24 342 Emily MORRIS 19/09/2008 IRL WILLOWFIELD 21:45 +01:39

25 352 Asia BERNARDINI 21/10/2007 ITA TIRRENO ATL 21:52 +01:45

26 368 Diana PAGANI 17/04/2008 SUI VISEU-GÈNEVE 21:55 +01:49

27 337 Katie  KEOWN 21/04/2009 IRL LAGAN VALLEY 21:58 +01:52

28 315 Elena TORRES VOLKAVA 13/01/2009 ESP DIPUTACION VALENCIA 22:01 +01:55

29 351 Silvia SIGNINI 12/07/2007 ITA BRACCO 22:06 +02:00

30 367 Tina MOREILLON 29/08/2007 SUI VISEU-GÈNEVE 22:09 +02:03

31 349 Chiara TERRANI 06/08/2010 ITA BRACCO 22:10 +02:04

32 308 Madison TARP 24/09/2008 DEN VIBORG AM 22:13 +02:07

33 348 Maria Letizia ANZINI 11/02/2010 ITA BRACCO 22:29 +02:23

34 316 Helena GUTIERREZ ESPÍNOLA 29/05/2010 ESP DIPUTACION VALENCIA 22:29 +02:23

35 338 Chloe  YOUNG 10/12/2008 IRL LAGAN VALLEY 22:30 +02:24

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 11,9ºC 79%09:59

End 11,9ºC10:29 79%

Under 20 Women - 5620m OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME DoB Flag TEAM Athlete RESULT TIME BEHIND

36 307 Dicte BUNDGAARD 16/11/2009 DEN VIBORG AM 22:32 +02:26

37 365 Agathe PITTET 11/05/2008 SUI VISEU-GÈNEVE 22:37 +02:31

38 361 Rafaela SÁ 02/05/2009 POR SPORTING  C.P. 22:51 +02:45

39 335 Matilda ROBERTSON 20/10/2009 GBR ALDERSHOT 22:53 +02:47

40 344 Kari FOSTER 28/04/2009 IRL WILLOWFIELD 22:56 +02:50

41 302 Aline GOOSSENS 17/07/2007 BEL DCLA 23:06 +03:00

42 311 Amparo  CORREDOIRA COIRA 08/10/2007 ESP ATLETICA LUCENSE 23:17 +03:10

43 357 Maria FRANCO 25/06/2010 POR NucleOeiras 23:18 +03:11

44 321 Paula MALLOL FORTEA 03/12/2010 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 23:28 +03:21

45 301 Marith  OP 'T EYNDE 03/04/2007 BEL DCLA 23:34 +03:28

46 343 Cara MCDERMOTT 03/02/2008 IRL WILLOWFIELD 23:36 +03:30

47 362 Beatriz ALMEIDA 26/10/2007 POR SPORTING  C.P. 23:53 +03:47

48 353 Myriam TOFI 06/09/2007 ITA TIRRENO ATL 23:58 +03:52

49 345 Jodi FOSTER 28/12/2007 IRL WILLOWFIELD 24:00 +03:54

50 350 Matilde TANZARELLA 23/02/2007 ITA BRACCO 24:01 +03:55

51 341 Aoife  MAGEE 17/11/2008 IRL LAGAN VALLEY 24:13 +04:07

52 309 Ellen NØRGAARD 02/07/2008 DEN VIBORG AM 24:17 +04:11

53 317 Maiia SEMENETS 06/07/2009 ESP DIPUTACION VALENCIA 24:24 +04:18

54 363 Maria  VITORINO 04/11/2008 POR SPORTING  C.P. 24:24 +04:18

55 312 Eugenia VÉREZ SEOANE 20/09/2009 ESP ATLETICA LUCENSE 24:35 +04:29

56 354 Chiara FANELLI 27/11/2009 ITA TIRRENO ATL 24:38 +04:31

57 305 Laure SAENEN 22/07/2007 BEL LOOISE 24:48 +04:42

58 306 Jolien VAN SWEEVELT 30/03/2007 BEL LOOISE 25:31 +05:25

59 359 Diana FILIPA 01/08/2009 POR NucleOeiras 27:39 +07:33

Timing / data processing | Lap2Go Timing Solutionsgenerate 08-fev.-2026 10:54 2 / 2

ECCC Cross Country Albufeira

Albufeira, PT



RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

1 TUR FENERBAHCE 20

372 Ayten YOBAS 20:14 3

369 Elif AKÇIÇEK 20:32 8

370 Döndü Kübra BOYRAZ 20:35 9

371 Viyan  ADAR 21:00

2 GBR ALDERSHOT 20

334 Katie PYE 20:17 4

336 Kitty SCOTT 20:21 6

331 Sabrina COPPOLA JOHANSEN 20:35 10

335 Matilda ROBERTSON 22:53

3 FRA GRAND TOULOUSE 31

325 Mourabit LAMIA 20:20 5

326 Sdour Fort NOREEN 20:39 12

327 Drapeau CLARA 21:00 14

328 Tronel ANNA 21:32

4 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 35

322 Mara ROLLI GRAU 20:09 2

320 Nadia SOTO PEREZ 21:08 16

319 Estela ALBEROLA MORILLO 21:09 17

321 Paula MALLOL FORTEA 23:28

5 IRL LAGAN VALLEY 77

340 Freya WOODHEAD 21:02 15

337 Katie  KEOWN 21:58 27

338 Chloe  YOUNG 22:30 35

341 Aoife  MAGEE 24:13

6 SUI VISEU-GÈNEVE 78

366 Lola CARDOSO 21:37 22

368 Diana PAGANI 21:55 26

367 Tina MOREILLON 22:09 30

365 Agathe PITTET 22:37

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 11,9ºC 79%09:59

End 11,9ºC10:29 79%

Under 20 Women - 5620m TEAM RESULTS
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RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

7 ESP DIPUTACION VALENCIA 81

314 Marina ALTUR FERNÁNDEZ 21:16 19

315 Elena TORRES VOLKAVA 22:01 28

316 Helena GUTIERREZ ESPÍNOLA 22:29 34

317 Maiia SEMENETS 24:24

8 BEL LOOISE 91

303 Kyra VERDONCK 20:36 11

304 Sien VAN CAMP 21:38 23

305 Laure SAENEN 24:48 57

306 Jolien VAN SWEEVELT 25:31

9 POR SPORTING  C.P. 92

360 Maria JESUS 20:24 7

361 Rafaela SÁ 22:51 38

362 Beatriz ALMEIDA 23:53 47

363 Maria  VITORINO 24:24

10 ITA BRACCO 93

351 Silvia SIGNINI 22:06 29

349 Chiara TERRANI 22:10 31

348 Maria Letizia ANZINI 22:29 33

350 Matilde TANZARELLA 24:01

11 ESP ATLETICA LUCENSE 98

310 Sandra GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ 20:06 1

311 Amparo  CORREDOIRA COIRA 23:17 42

312 Eugenia VÉREZ SEOANE 24:35 55

12 BEL DCLA 106

300 Marie-Laure NOË 21:27 20

302 Aline GOOSSENS 23:06 41

301 Marith  OP 'T EYNDE 23:34 45

13 IRL WILLOWFIELD 110

342 Emily MORRIS 21:45 24

344 Kari FOSTER 22:56 40

343 Cara MCDERMOTT 23:36 46

345 Jodi FOSTER 24:00

14 DEN VIBORG AM 120

308 Madison TARP 22:13 32

307 Dicte BUNDGAARD 22:32 36

309 Ellen NØRGAARD 24:17 52
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RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

15 POR NucleOeiras 120

355 Catia KHVAS 21:10 18

357 Maria FRANCO 23:18 43

359 Diana FILIPA 27:39 59

16 ITA TIRRENO ATL 129

352 Asia BERNARDINI 21:52 25

353 Myriam TOFI 23:58 48

354 Chiara FANELLI 24:38 56
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RANK BIB NAME DoB Flag TEAM Athlete RESULT TIME BEHIND

1 265 Frankline KIBET 28/07/2007 POR SPORTING  C.P. 16:54

2 204 Guillem CUARTERO SANS 01/03/2009 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 17:35 +00:41

3 268 Dinis FERREIRA 29/04/2007 POR SPORTING  C.P. 17:37 +00:43

4 262 Afonso GOMES 17/03/2008 POR SC BRAGA 17:39 +00:45

5 210 Alex  SIERPES PEREIRA 29/10/2008 ESP VICKY FOODS 17:51 +00:57

6 208 Samuel MATAMOROS ALONSO 17/05/2007 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 17:52 +00:58

7 230 Rhys JOHNSON 24/01/2008 IRL DONORE HRS. 17:55 +01:00

8 264 Alejandro MATEO 24/07/2007 POR SC BRAGA 17:56 +01:02

9 233 Charlie O' NEILL 13/07/2009 IRL DONORE HRS. 17:57 +01:03

10 244 Stefano PAZZINETTI 02/05/2007 ITA SPORT PROJECT VCO 17:59 +01:05

11 260 Ivar  ENGELS 05/10/2007 NED LEIDEN ATL 17:59 +01:05

12 202 Victor BROUWIER 31/08/2008 BEL HERVE A.C. 18:04 +01:10

13 207 Alejandro DE LA VIUDA JUAN 19/05/2007 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 18:05 +01:11

14 245 Stefano PERARDI 08/05/2007 ITA SPORT PROJECT VCO 18:06 +01:12

15 218 William SMITH 01/02/2008 GBR ALDERSHOT 18:06 +01:12

16 239 Rihards SITNIKS 24/03/2007 ITA ARCA SPARANISE 18:09 +01:15

17 219 Onjoro SUMBA 22/05/2007 GBR ALDERSHOT 18:09 +01:15

18 246 Christian PIANA 23/05/2007 ITA SPORT PROJECT VCO 18:12 +01:18

19 282 Mert Hanifi ODACI 16/06/2007 TUR NEVŞEHİR BELEDİYESİ 18:18 +01:24

20 281 Mustafa KAYA 01/01/2008 TUR FENERBAHCE 18:18 +01:24

21 217 Oliver RUSSELL 24/07/2007 GBR ALDERSHOT 18:19 +01:25

22 247 Christian SUINI 29/04/2007 ITA SPORT PROJECT VCO 18:20 +01:26

23 220 Lennox GYULAI 09/02/2008 GER DRESDNER SC 18:24 +01:30

24 215 Jacob PEARCE 18/04/2007 GBR ALDERSHOT 18:25 +01:31

25 278 Ümre Azat SEYITOGLU 24/04/2007 TUR FENERBAHCE 18:29 +01:34

26 285 Yagiz PALA 24/04/2009 TUR NEVŞEHİR BELEDİYESİ 18:32 +01:38

27 237 Marco COPPOLA 02/04/2007 ITA ARCA SPARANISE 18:33 +01:39

28 277 Cristiano Armando CARVALHO 30/01/2007 SUI COA FRIBOURG 18:34 +01:40

29 266 Afonso OLIVEIRA 04/10/2007 POR SPORTING  C.P. 18:41 +01:47

30 232 Liam MORRIS 21/04/2008 IRL DONORE HRS. 18:41 +01:47

31 213 Soufien ISAM SBAITI 25/01/2007 ESP VICKY FOODS 18:41 +01:47

32 283 Oguzhan OZAN 13/07/2008 TUR NEVŞEHİR BELEDİYESİ 18:43 +01:49

33 223 Matteo  BIANCHIN 25/08/2008 GER DRESDNER SC 18:45 +01:50

34 243 Gabriele LICINI 30/12/2007 ITA VALLEBREMBANA 18:46 +01:51

35 212 Kuma Samuel BARRIOS FRAILE 04/10/2007 ESP VICKY FOODS 18:46 +01:52

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 11,9ºC 79%10:30

End 11,9ºC10:53 79%

Under 20 Men - 5620m OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME DoB Flag TEAM Athlete RESULT TIME BEHIND

36 231 Callum TWOMEY 27/04/2009 IRL DONORE HRS. 18:46 +01:52

37 201 Antoine GREFFE 12/03/2008 BEL HERVE A.C. 18:49 +01:55

38 229 Matei URSACHI 19/04/2007 IRL CLONLIFFE HRS. 18:50 +01:56

39 279 Abdulsamet DUMAN 15/08/2009 TUR FENERBAHCE 18:50 +01:56

40 276 Michaël Eric PHILIPONA 01/02/2009 SUI COA FRIBOURG 18:51 +01:57

41 259 Akshaay SWAMINATHAN 27/09/2007 NED LEIDEN ATL 18:52 +01:58

42 280 Baran Can DEMEZ 04/07/2009 TUR FENERBAHCE 18:53 +01:58

43 261 Nikolai  MÜLLER 15/07/2009 NED LEIDEN ATL 18:53 +01:59

44 200 Samuel CRUTZEN 04/05/2007 BEL HERVE A.C. 18:58 +02:04

45 274 Matéo  WICHT 28/01/2007 SUI COA FRIBOURG 19:03 +02:09

46 241 Riccardo GOGLIO 21/04/2008 ITA VALLEBREMBANA 19:04 +02:10

47 211 Christian SIERPES PEREIRA 24/08/2007 ESP VICKY FOODS 19:13 +02:18

48 236 Luca COPPOLA 02/04/2007 ITA ARCA SPARANISE 19:13 +02:18

49 205 Marti TORREGROSSA PONS 20/07/2007 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 19:13 +02:19

50 275 Nathanaël Élie GUEX 07/07/2008 SUI COA FRIBOURG 19:17 +02:22

51 256 Doede VERBIST 15/10/2007 NED Altis 19:20 +02:26

52 221 Janno RIEDEL 17/10/2008 GER DRESDNER SC 19:23 +02:29

53 240 Lorenzo BONZI 03/08/2009 ITA VALLEBREMBANA 19:25 +02:30

54 263 Gabriel FIGUEIREDO 13/05/2007 POR SC BRAGA 19:34 +02:40

55 257 Timothy  SAMUEL 29/10/2008 NED Altis 19:36 +02:42

56 258 Silvan VAN HUSSEL 12/02/2008 NED Altis 19:37 +02:43

57 222 Marius LAMPERT 18/08/2007 GER DRESDNER SC 19:45 +02:51

58 248 Saulius RACEVICIUS 15/11/2008 LTU KLAIPEDA NIKE 19:46 +02:51

59 273 Filip PAZIN 12/12/2009 SVK SLAVIA STU 19:47 +02:53

60 242 Pietro LEIDI 29/10/2008 ITA VALLEBREMBANA 19:48 +02:54

61 226 Aaron  MURRAY 13/01/2007 IRL CLONLIFFE HRS. 19:53 +02:59

62 225 Harry BOGAN 19/08/2007 IRL CLONLIFFE HRS. 20:00 +03:06

63 284 Ömer Efe KANTEMIZ 17/11/2008 TUR NEVŞEHİR BELEDİYESİ 20:03 +03:09

64 271 Martin CESNAK 10/07/2007 SVK SLAVIA STU 20:07 +03:13

65 270 Matej BALOGH 11/03/2007 SVK SLAVIA STU 20:09 +03:15

66 267 Bernardo ARVELOS 29/01/2007 POR SPORTING  C.P. 20:10 +03:15

67 228 Liam ARTHUR 04/04/2008 IRL CLONLIFFE HRS. 20:18 +03:23

68 255 Daniël VAN DER LEEST 26/07/2008 NED Altis 20:18 +03:23

69 272 Matej KNAPCOK 17/07/2008 SVK SLAVIA STU 20:39 +03:45

70 253 Paul MOOG 20/09/2010 LUX TRISPEED 20:39 +03:45

71 250 Jokubas NORVAI�AS 25/04/2007 LTU KLAIPEDA NIKE 21:02 +04:08

72 238 Orlando CAMPOPIANO 16/07/2008 ITA ARCA SPARANISE 21:05 +04:11

73 249 Elijus  DILYS 22/06/2009 LTU KLAIPEDA NIKE 21:07 +04:13

74 251 Nils HENDRIKS 07/11/2008 LUX TRISPEED 21:36 +04:42

75 252 Evan CARVALHO 29/01/2010 LUX TRISPEED 23:02 +06:07
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76 254 Théo WIRTZ 14/04/2010 LUX TRISPEED 23:10 +06:15

- 203 Hugo JEUKENNE 26/09/2007 BEL HERVE A.C. DNF
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RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

1 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 21

204 Guillem CUARTERO SANS 17:35 2

208 Samuel MATAMOROS ALONSO 17:52 6

207 Alejandro DE LA VIUDA JUAN 18:05 13

205 Marti TORREGROSSA PONS 19:13

2 POR SPORTING  C.P. 33

265 Frankline KIBET 16:54 1

268 Dinis FERREIRA 17:37 3

266 Afonso OLIVEIRA 18:41 29

267 Bernardo ARVELOS 20:10

3 ITA SPORT PROJECT VCO 42

244 Stefano PAZZINETTI 17:59 10

245 Stefano PERARDI 18:06 14

246 Christian PIANA 18:12 18

247 Christian SUINI 18:20

4 IRL DONORE HRS. 46

230 Rhys JOHNSON 17:55 7

233 Charlie O' NEILL 17:57 9

232 Liam MORRIS 18:41 30

231 Callum TWOMEY 18:46

5 GBR ALDERSHOT 53

218 William SMITH 18:06 15

219 Onjoro SUMBA 18:09 17

217 Oliver RUSSELL 18:19 21

215 Jacob PEARCE 18:25

6 POR SC BRAGA 66

262 Afonso GOMES 17:39 4

264 Alejandro MATEO 17:56 8

263 Gabriel FIGUEIREDO 19:34 54

7 ESP VICKY FOODS 71

210 Alex  SIERPES PEREIRA 17:51 5

213 Soufien ISAM SBAITI 18:41 31

212 Kuma Samuel BARRIOS FRAILE 18:46 35

211 Christian SIERPES PEREIRA 19:13

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 11,9ºC 79%10:30

End 11,9ºC10:53 79%

Under 20 Men - 5620m TEAM RESULTS
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RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

8 TUR NEVŞEHİR BELEDİYESİ 77

282 Mert Hanifi ODACI 18:18 19

285 Yagiz PALA 18:32 26

283 Oguzhan OZAN 18:43 32

284 Ömer Efe KANTEMIZ 20:03

9 TUR FENERBAHCE 84

281 Mustafa KAYA 18:18 20

278 Ümre Azat SEYITOGLU 18:29 25

279 Abdulsamet DUMAN 18:50 39

280 Baran Can DEMEZ 18:53

10 ITA ARCA SPARANISE 91

239 Rihards SITNIKS 18:09 16

237 Marco COPPOLA 18:33 27

236 Luca COPPOLA 19:13 48

238 Orlando CAMPOPIANO 21:05

11 BEL HERVE A.C. 93

202 Victor BROUWIER 18:04 12

201 Antoine GREFFE 18:49 37

200 Samuel CRUTZEN 18:58 44

12 NED LEIDEN ATL 95

260 Ivar  ENGELS 17:59 11

259 Akshaay SWAMINATHAN 18:52 41

261 Nikolai  MÜLLER 18:53 43

13 GER DRESDNER SC 108

220 Lennox GYULAI 18:24 23

223 Matteo  BIANCHIN 18:45 33

221 Janno RIEDEL 19:23 52

222 Marius LAMPERT 19:45

14 SUI COA FRIBOURG 113

277 Cristiano Armando CARVALHO 18:34 28

276 Michaël Eric PHILIPONA 18:51 40

274 Matéo  WICHT 19:03 45

275 Nathanaël Élie GUEX 19:17

15 ITA VALLEBREMBANA 133

243 Gabriele LICINI 18:46 34

241 Riccardo GOGLIO 19:04 46

240 Lorenzo BONZI 19:25 53

242 Pietro LEIDI 19:48
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RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

16 IRL CLONLIFFE HRS. 161

229 Matei URSACHI 18:50 38

226 Aaron  MURRAY 19:53 61

225 Harry BOGAN 20:00 62

228 Liam ARTHUR 20:18

17 NED Altis 162

256 Doede VERBIST 19:20 51

257 Timothy  SAMUEL 19:36 55

258 Silvan VAN HUSSEL 19:37 56

255 Daniël VAN DER LEEST 20:18

18 SVK SLAVIA STU 188

273 Filip PAZIN 19:47 59

271 Martin CESNAK 20:07 64

270 Matej BALOGH 20:09 65

272 Matej KNAPCOK 20:39

19 LTU KLAIPEDA NIKE 202

248 Saulius RACEVICIUS 19:46 58

250 Jokubas NORVAI�AS 21:02 71

249 Elijus  DILYS 21:07 73

20 LUX TRISPEED 219

253 Paul MOOG 20:39 70

251 Nils HENDRIKS 21:36 74

252 Evan CARVALHO 23:02 75

254 Théo WIRTZ 23:10
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RANK BIB NAME DoB Flag TEAM Athlete RESULT TIME BEHIND

1 161 Jackline ROTICH 03/07/2000 POR SC BRAGA 31:50

2 137 Elvanie NIMBONA 15/03/1998 ITA ASD CAIVANO 31:52 +00:01

3 110 Carolina ROBLES CAMPOS 04/12/1991 ESP BILBAO AT 32:01 +00:11

4 111 Idaira PRIETO SUAREZ 17/08/1997 ESP BILBAO AT 32:10 +00:20

5 157 Mariana  MACHADO 12/11/2000 POR SC BRAGA 32:17 +00:26

6 176 Sümeyye EROL 15/06/1997 TUR FENERBAHCE 32:26 +00:36

7 177 Derya KUNUR 01/09/1999 TUR FENERBAHCE 32:30 +00:39

8 124 Molly SMITH 22/01/2001 GBR HERNE HILL 32:32 +00:41

9 159 Laura  TABORDA 01/01/1999 POR SC BRAGA 32:43 +00:52

10 178 Edibe YAGIZ 20/01/2006 TUR FENERBAHCE 32:46 +00:56

11 119 Heloise LAIGLE 16/03/2002 FRA DMA 32:56 +01:06

12 122 Lucy JONES 18/09/1998 GBR HERNE HILL 33:00 +01:10

13 179 Bahar YILDIRIM 01/10/1998 TUR FENERBAHCE 33:09 +01:19

14 154 Anine DYRDAL 20/06/2003 NOR VAREGG IL 33:12 +01:21

15 138 Nicole Svetlana REINA 25/09/1997 ITA ASD CAIVANO 33:19 +01:29

16 112 Laura PRIEGO MONTERO 15/07/1998 ESP BILBAO AT 33:26 +01:35

17 106 Josephine THESTRUP 25/11/1996 DEN SPARTA 33:45 +01:54

18 136 Valentina GEMETTO 04/02/1998 ITA ASD CAIVANO 33:49 +01:58

19 133 Jessica  COYNE 29/09/1995 IRL LEEVALE 33:50 +01:59

20 158 Vanessa  CARVALJO 04/11/1991 POR SC BRAGA 33:51 +02:00

21 142 Marika ACCORSI 17/02/1999 ITA CUS PARMA 34:17 +02:27

22 103 Adéla HLUCHÁ 10/07/2001 CZE SOKOL OPAVA 34:25 +02:34

23 113 Carla ARCE PEREIRA 22/07/2000 ESP BILBAO AT 34:38 +02:47

24 168 Milica TOMA�EVIC 28/05/2004 SRB CRVENA ZVEZDA 35:02 +03:12

25 131 Nuala BOSE 27/04/2004 IRL FINN VALLEY AC 35:07 +03:16

26 120 Noemie MAAMOURI 13/03/1996 FRA DMA 35:10 +03:20

27 153 Synne Marie  ENGEBRETSEN 31/07/2002 NOR VAREGG IL 35:15 +03:25

28 125 Sophie TOOLEY 26/01/1999 GBR HERNE HILL 35:21 +03:31

29 134 Sinead O'CONNOR 23/02/1986 IRL LEEVALE 35:22 +03:31

30 162 Ana FERREIRA 22/04/1988 POR SPORTING  C.P. 35:25 +03:35

31 104 Barbora LAMPOVÁ 19/12/1995 CZE SOKOL OPAVA 35:29 +03:38

32 100 Yewbdar DENIS 25/02/1995 BEL DCLA 35:31 +03:41

33 155 Bethine RIISE CARLSEN 18/05/2004 NOR VAREGG IL 35:37 +03:46

34 143 Giulia VETTOR 01/06/1994 ITA CUS PARMA 35:39 +03:48

35 108 Signe  HYLLEBERG 31/08/1996 DEN SPARTA 35:43 +03:53

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 12,9ºC 74%11:05

End 12,9ºC11:50 74%

Senior Women - 9280m OFFICIAL RESULT

Timing / data processing | Lap2Go Timing Solutionsgenerate 08-fev.-2026 11:50 1 / 2

ECCC Cross Country Albufeira

Albufeira, PT



RANK BIB NAME DoB Flag TEAM Athlete RESULT TIME BEHIND

36 132 Michelle FINN 16/12/1989 IRL LEEVALE 35:52 +04:02

37 163 Susana  FRANCISCO 10/05/1991 POR SPORTING  C.P. 35:59 +04:08

38 101 Soline BRAECKMAN 08/10/1998 BEL DCLA 36:01 +04:11

39 129 Noeleen SCANLAN 25/12/1983 IRL FINN VALLEY AC 36:02 +04:11

40 139 Alessandra FALCO 31/03/2008 ITA ASD CAIVANO 36:03 +04:12

41 167 Marta CASTRO 07/02/2003 POR SPORTING  C.P. 36:04 +04:14

42 121 Coraline  MAAMOURI 13/03/1996 FRA DMA 36:33 +04:43

43 148 Anny WOLTER 23/10/1993 LUX C.A. FOLA 36:52 +05:02

44 164 Catarina CARMO 19/11/1999 POR SPORTING  C.P. 37:01 +05:11

45 173 Rawa Kaya ISELI 21/03/2006 SUI STB LEICHTATHLETIK 37:04 +05:14

46 109 Lisa AKLESTA 26/01/1999 DEN SPARTA 37:10 +05:19

47 135 Michelle  KENNY 29/06/1979 IRL LEEVALE 37:17 +05:26

48 123 Grace LEYLAND 24/11/2000 GBR HERNE HILL 37:26 +05:35

49 149 Zsanett MOCZO 22/08/1985 LUX CELTIC DIEKIRCH 37:32 +05:41

50 171 Sina Sebene MICHAEL 01/01/2002 SUI STB LEICHTATHLETIK 38:02 +06:12

51 170 Nora TRKLJA BOCA 10/08/1989 SRB CRVENA ZVEZDA 38:12 +06:21

52 156 Silje Grøneng SPERREVIK 23/02/1997 NOR VAREGG IL 38:45 +06:55

53 130 Teresa DOHERTY 04/06/1978 IRL FINN VALLEY AC 39:01 +07:10

54 144 Giulia PASINI 22/12/1989 ITA CUS PARMA 39:01 +07:11

55 105 Eliška  SLANINOVÁ 11/09/2005 CZE SOKOL OPAVA 39:18 +07:28

56 102 Noor JACQUES 06/03/2006 BEL DCLA 39:20 +07:30

57 174 Alemitu CLERC 22/08/1976 SUI STB LEICHTATHLETIK 39:22 +07:31

58 128 Maggie  O'HARA 22/09/1988 IRL FINN VALLEY AC 39:44 +07:54

59 169 Iva KOSANOVIC 27/12/2004 SRB CRVENA ZVEZDA 40:11 +08:20

60 146 Anne-Claire DECKER 19/12/1989 LUX C.A. FOLA 40:52 +09:02

61 150 Lara GEORGES 26/06/1998 LUX CELTIC DIEKIRCH 41:23 +09:33

62 152 Sophie FESSAGUET 18/07/2007 LUX CELTIC DIEKIRCH 41:32 +09:41

63 151 Lena KRAUS 01/04/2003 LUX CELTIC DIEKIRCH 42:47 +10:57

64 145 Maeva BAUM 12/04/2002 LUX C.A. FOLA 44:41 +12:50

- 107 Stine HØJ 12/11/1994 DEN SPARTA DNF

Timing / data processing | Lap2Go Timing Solutionsgenerate 08-fev.-2026 11:50 2 / 2

ECCC Cross Country Albufeira

Albufeira, PT



RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

1 POR SC BRAGA 18

161 Jackline ROTICH 31:50 2

157 Mariana  MACHADO 32:17 6

159 Laura  TABORDA 32:43 10

158 Vanessa  CARVALJO 33:51

2 TUR FENERBAHCE 26

176 Sümeyye EROL 32:26 7

177 Derya KUNUR 32:30 8

178 Edibe YAGIZ 32:46 11

179 Bahar YILDIRIM 33:09

3 ESP BILBAO AT 26

110 Carolina ROBLES CAMPOS 32:01 4

111 Idaira PRIETO SUAREZ 32:10 5

112 Laura PRIEGO MONTERO 33:26 17

113 Carla ARCE PEREIRA 34:38

4 ITA ASD CAIVANO 38

137 Elvanie NIMBONA 31:52 3

138 Nicole Svetlana REINA 33:19 16

136 Valentina GEMETTO 33:49 19

139 Alessandra FALCO 36:03

5 GBR HERNE HILL 51

124 Molly SMITH 32:32 9

122 Lucy JONES 33:00 13

125 Sophie TOOLEY 35:21 29

123 Grace LEYLAND 37:26

6 NOR VAREGG IL 77

154 Anine DYRDAL 33:12 15

153 Synne Marie  ENGEBRETSEN 35:15 28

155 Bethine RIISE CARLSEN 35:37 34

156 Silje Grøneng SPERREVIK 38:45

7 FRA DMA 82

119 Heloise LAIGLE 32:56 12

120 Noemie MAAMOURI 35:10 27

121 Coraline  MAAMOURI 36:33 43

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 12,9ºC 74%11:05

End 12,9ºC 74%

Senior Women - 9280m TEAM RESULTS

Timing / data processing | Lap2Go Timing Solutionsgenerate 08-fev.-2026 11:50 1 / 3

ECCC Cross Country Albufeira
Albufeira, PT



RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

8 IRL LEEVALE 87

133 Jessica  COYNE 33:50 20

134 Sinead O'CONNOR 35:22 30

132 Michelle FINN 35:52 37

135 Michelle  KENNY 37:17

9 DEN SPARTA 101

106 Josephine THESTRUP 33:45 18

108 Signe  HYLLEBERG 35:43 36

109 Lisa AKLESTA 37:10 47

10 POR SPORTING  C.P. 111

162 Ana FERREIRA 35:25 31

163 Susana  FRANCISCO 35:59 38

167 Marta CASTRO 36:04 42

164 Catarina CARMO 37:01

11 CZE SOKOL OPAVA 111

103 Adéla HLUCHÁ 34:25 23

104 Barbora LAMPOVÁ 35:29 32

105 Eliška  SLANINOVÁ 39:18 56

12 ITA CUS PARMA 112

142 Marika ACCORSI 34:17 22

143 Giulia VETTOR 35:39 35

144 Giulia PASINI 39:01 55

13 IRL FINN VALLEY AC 120

131 Nuala BOSE 35:07 26

129 Noeleen SCANLAN 36:02 40

130 Teresa DOHERTY 39:01 54

128 Maggie  O'HARA 39:44

14 BEL DCLA 129

100 Yewbdar DENIS 35:31 33

101 Soline BRAECKMAN 36:01 39

102 Noor JACQUES 39:20 57

15 SRB CRVENA ZVEZDA 137

168 Milica TOMA�EVIC 35:02 25

170 Nora TRKLJA BOCA 38:12 52

169 Iva KOSANOVIC 40:11 60

16 SUI STB LEICHTATHLETIK 155

173 Rawa Kaya ISELI 37:04 46

171 Sina Sebene MICHAEL 38:02 51

174 Alemitu CLERC 39:22 58

Timing / data processing | Lap2Go Timing Solutionsgenerate 08-fev.-2026 11:50 2 / 3

ECCC Cross Country Albufeira
Albufeira, PT



RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

17 LUX C.A. FOLA 170

148 Anny WOLTER 36:52 44

146 Anne-Claire DECKER 40:52 61

145 Maeva BAUM 44:41 65

18 LUX CELTIC DIEKIRCH 175

149 Zsanett MOCZO 37:32 50

150 Lara GEORGES 41:23 62

152 Sophie FESSAGUET 41:32 63

151 Lena KRAUS 42:47

- KEN Kenya NM

501 Mirriam CHEROP 31:36

Timing / data processing | Lap2Go Timing Solutionsgenerate 08-fev.-2026 11:50 3 / 3

ECCC Cross Country Albufeira
Albufeira, PT



RANK BIB NAME DoB Flag TEAM Athlete RESULT TIME BEHIND

1 15 Rodrigue KWIZERA 10/10/1999 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 27:19

2 44 Oscar  CHELIMO 12/12/2001 ITA ATL CASONE 27:29 +00:10

3 68 Charles ROTICH 14/05/2005 POR SPORTING  C.P. 27:32 +00:13

4 63 Victor KIMOSOP 02/03/2003 POR SL Benfica 27:42 +00:23

5 13 Thierry Ndikumwenayo NDAYIKUNDA 26/03/1997 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 27:45 +00:26

6 20 Abdessamad  OUKHLEFEN 18/12/1998 ESP VICKY FOODS 27:48 +00:29

7 16 Miguel Angel MARTINEZ CHAZARRA 22/05/2002 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 27:51 +00:32

8 41 Luca  ALFIERI 31/10/2000 ITA ATL CASONE 28:23 +01:03

9 27 Jamie CROWE 09/06/1995 GBR CENTRAL AC 28:25 +01:06

10 21 Abderrahmane AFERDI 24/05/1995 ESP VICKY FOODS 28:26 +01:07

11 18 Javier GUERRA POLO 10/11/1983 ESP VICKY FOODS 28:29 +01:10

12 22 Kaddour SAID 15/03/1998 FRA ALES CEVENNES 28:39 +01:20

13 43 Konjoneh MAGGI 31/12/2003 ITA ATL CASONE 28:40 +01:21

14 70 Duarte GOMES 24/11/2000 POR SPORTING  C.P. 28:42 +01:23

15 69 Rui PINTO 18/11/1992 POR SPORTING  C.P. 28:43 +01:24

16 23 Gras DAMIEN 15/09/1991 FRA ALES CEVENNES 28:58 +01:38

17 47 Lorenzo BRUNIER 25/11/1996 ITA PARCO APUANE 29:00 +01:41

18 6 Damián VÍCH 14/08/1998 CZE DUKLA PRAHA 29:03 +01:44

19 28 Hamish HICKEY 28/10/2000 GBR CENTRAL AC 29:15 +01:56

20 42 Enrico VECCHI 15/12/2000 ITA ATL CASONE 29:15 +01:56

21 19 Vicente VICIOSA VILLA 13/06/2000 ESP VICKY FOODS 29:20 +02:01

22 14 David DE LA FUENTE GOMEZ 03/04/1997 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 29:29 +02:10

23 64 Miguel MOREIRA 24/11/2000 POR SL Benfica 29:30 +02:11

24 7 Tomáš HABARTA 10/07/2003 CZE DUKLA PRAHA 29:30 +02:11

25 4 Lode VAN TENTE 16/01/2001 BEL DCLA 29:31 +02:12

26 10 Mikkel DAHL-JESSEN 20/11/1994 DEN AGF 29:53 +02:34

27 25 Denise AUXENCE 11/10/1993 FRA ALES CEVENNES 29:56 +02:37

28 59 Cas KOPMELS 28/10/2000 NED LEIDEN ATL 30:00 +02:41

29 49 Francesco DA VIA' 08/03/2001 ITA PARCO APUANE 30:05 +02:46

30 65 Samuel BARATA 16/03/2001 POR SL Benfica 30:10 +02:50

31 60 Sander VAN ELK 12/08/2001 NED LEIDEN ATL 30:13 +02:54

32 86 Axel DJURBERG 20/09/1999 SWE HÄSSELBY SK 30:13 +02:54

33 33 Antony MCCAMBRIDGE 01/04/2001 IRL CNDR 30:17 +02:58

34 29 Aidan THOMPSON 19/12/1996 GBR CENTRAL AC 30:20 +03:01

35 61 Bilal NOUR 17/01/2005 NED LEIDEN ATL 30:25 +03:06

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 13,9ºC 71%11:59

End 13,9ºC12:40 71%

Senior Men - 9280m OFFICIAL RESULT

Timing / data processing | Lap2Go Timing Solutionsgenerate 08-fev.-2026 12:54 1 / 2

ECCC Cross Country Albufeira

Albufeira, PT



RANK BIB NAME DoB Flag TEAM Athlete RESULT TIME BEHIND

36 50 Francesco NARDONE 07/09/1994 ITA PARCO APUANE 30:31 +03:12

37 2 Kobe HERMANS 14/08/2001 BEL DCLA 30:38 +03:19

38 71 Duarte SANTOS 24/07/2003 POR SPORTING  C.P. 30:40 +03:21

39 8 Maximilian Albert MATOLÍN 29/01/2023 CZE DUKLA PRAHA 30:59 +03:40

40 1 Matteo RIZZO 12/12/2001 BEL DCLA 31:02 +03:43

41 77 Peter DURICA 02/02/1997 SVK SLAVIA STU 31:03 +03:44

42 30 Alastair  MARSHALL 12/10/2002 GBR CENTRAL AC 31:10 +03:51

43 24 Samson JULIEN 05/02/1992 FRA ALES CEVENNES 31:10 +03:51

44 88 Emil BLOMBERG 04/09/1992 SWE HÄSSELBY SK 31:35 +04:16

45 58 Yonas KINDE 07/05/1980 LUX CELTIC DIEKIRCH 31:38 +04:19

46 3 Jules VANSTEENKISTE 09/01/2001 BEL DCLA 31:40 +04:21

47 9 Sebastian Bræmer NYGAARD 15/11/2006 DEN AGF 31:45 +04:26

48 37 John RYAN 25/10/2005 IRL MULLIGHAR HRS 31:46 +04:27

49 5 Jan SÝKORA 18/05/1992 CZE DUKLA PRAHA 31:50 +04:31

50 56 Gil WEICHERDING 01/02/2001 LUX CELTIC DIEKIRCH 32:00 +04:41

51 89 Erik DJURBERG 09/06/1997 SWE HÄSSELBY SK 32:01 +04:42

52 55 Luc SCHELLER 29/12/1984 LUX CELTIC DIEKIRCH 32:06 +04:47

53 74 Marek LENCES 12/02/1988 SVK SLAVIA STU 32:07 +04:48

54 35 Peter CARTY 24/04/2001 IRL CNDR 32:15 +04:56

55 38 Ross KILLALEA 18/08/2005 IRL MULLIGHAR HRS 32:23 +05:04

56 53 Jimmy KEIFFER 25/01/1987 LUX C.A. FOLA 32:34 +05:15

57 36 Vinny CONNOLLY 05/03/1992 IRL MULLIGHAR HRS 32:35 +05:16

58 76 Michal KOVAC 06/08/1991 SVK SLAVIA STU 32:36 +05:17

59 75 Peter KOVAC 06/08/1991 SVK SLAVIA STU 32:42 +05:23

60 52 Christophe KASS 28/02/1982 LUX C.A. FOLA 32:45 +05:26

61 12 Jonas SKAJEM 29/06/2007 DEN AGF 33:08 +05:49

62 11 Karl-Emil Dahl DALBACH 30/05/2006 DEN AGF 33:13 +05:54

63 51 Antoine GUYOT 18/09/1981 LUX C.A. FOLA 33:35 +06:16

64 62 Daniël VAN GINKEL 23/05/2001 NED LEIDEN ATL 33:41 +06:22

65 79 Milan MARKOVIC 23/05/2006 SRB CRVENA ZVEZDA 33:58 +06:39

66 39 Kevin MOORE 19/07/1990 IRL MULLIGHAR HRS 34:02 +06:43

67 34 Fionntán CAMPBELL 12/09/2002 IRL CNDR 34:14 +06:55

68 54 Max LALLEMANG 04/01/1993 LUX C.A. FOLA 34:40 +07:21

69 91 Elmar ENGHOLM 10/02/1992 SWE HÄSSELBY SK 34:42 +07:23

70 78 Filip NEDELJKOVIC 01/05/2003 SRB CRVENA ZVEZDA 35:26 +08:07

71 80 Filip MILANOVIC 03/01/1994 SRB CRVENA ZVEZDA 36:35 +09:16

72 81 Petar DIMITRIJEVIC 03/05/2000 SRB CRVENA ZVEZDA 38:05 +10:46

- 46 Nicolo BEDINI 04/12/2002 ITA PARCO APUANE DNF
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ECCC Cross Country Albufeira

Albufeira, PT



RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

1 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 13

15 Rodrigue KWIZERA 27:19 1

13 Thierry Ndikumwenayo NDAYIKUNDA 27:45 5

16 Miguel Angel MARTINEZ CHAZARRA 27:51 7

14 David DE LA FUENTE GOMEZ 29:29

2 ITA ATL CASONE 23

44 Oscar  CHELIMO 27:29 2

41 Luca  ALFIERI 28:23 8

43 Konjoneh MAGGI 28:40 13

42 Enrico VECCHI 29:15

3 ESP VICKY FOODS 27

20 Abdessamad  OUKHLEFEN 27:48 6

21 Abderrahmane AFERDI 28:26 10

18 Javier GUERRA POLO 28:29 11

19 Vicente VICIOSA VILLA 29:20

4 POR SPORTING  C.P. 32

68 Charles ROTICH 27:32 3

70 Duarte GOMES 28:42 14

69 Rui PINTO 28:43 15

71 Duarte SANTOS 30:40

5 FRA ALES CEVENNES 51

22 Kaddour SAID 28:39 12

23 Gras DAMIEN 28:58 16

25 Denise AUXENCE 29:56 23

24 Samson JULIEN 31:10

6 POR SL Benfica 53

63 Victor KIMOSOP 27:42 4

64 Miguel MOREIRA 29:30 22

65 Samuel BARATA 30:10 27

7 GBR CENTRAL AC 58

27 Jamie CROWE 28:25 9

28 Hamish HICKEY 29:15 18

29 Aidan THOMPSON 30:20 31

30 Alastair  MARSHALL 31:10

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 13,9ºC 71%11:59

End 13,9ºC12:40 71%

Senior Men - 9280m TEAM RESULTS
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ECCC Cross Country Albufeira

Albufeira, PT



RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

8 ITA PARCO APUANE 76

47 Lorenzo BRUNIER 29:00 17

49 Francesco DA VIA' 30:05 26

50 Francesco NARDONE 30:31 33

9 NED LEIDEN ATL 85

59 Cas KOPMELS 30:00 25

60 Sander VAN ELK 30:13 28

61 Bilal NOUR 30:25 32

62 Daniël VAN GINKEL 33:41

10 SWE HÄSSELBY SK 109

86 Axel DJURBERG 30:13 29

88 Emil BLOMBERG 31:35 38

89 Erik DJURBERG 32:01 42

91 Elmar ENGHOLM 34:42

11 LUX CELTIC DIEKIRCH 123

58 Yonas KINDE 31:38 39

56 Gil WEICHERDING 32:00 41

55 Luc SCHELLER 32:06 43

12 SVK SLAVIA STU 128

77 Peter DURICA 31:03 35

74 Marek LENCES 32:07 44

76 Michal KOVAC 32:36 49

75 Peter KOVAC 32:42

13 IRL CNDR 133

33 Antony MCCAMBRIDGE 30:17 30

35 Peter CARTY 32:15 45

34 Fionntán CAMPBELL 34:14 58

14 IRL MULLIGHAR HRS 134

37 John RYAN 31:46 40

38 Ross KILLALEA 32:23 46

36 Vinny CONNOLLY 32:35 48

39 Kevin MOORE 34:02

15 LUX C.A. FOLA 152

53 Jimmy KEIFFER 32:34 47

52 Christophe KASS 32:45 51

51 Antoine GUYOT 33:35 54

54 Max LALLEMANG 34:40

16 SRB CRVENA ZVEZDA 179

79 Milan MARKOVIC 33:58 56
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ECCC Cross Country Albufeira

Albufeira, PT



RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

78 Filip NEDELJKOVIC 35:26 61

80 Filip MILANOVIC 36:35 62

81 Petar DIMITRIJEVIC 38:05

- MAR MOROCCO NM

502 Mourad DAFALI 29:58

- DEN AGF NM

12 Jonas SKAJEM 33:08

11 Karl-Emil Dahl DALBACH 33:13
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ECCC Cross Country Albufeira

Albufeira, PT



RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME LAP TIME TIME TIME BEHIND

1 POR SL Benfica 17:44

424 Etson BARROS 04:07

426 Teresiah GATERI 04:36 08:43

422 Isaac NADER 04:01 12:45

425 Salomé AFONSO 04:59 17:44

2 POR SPORTING  C.P. 18:00 +00:15

428 Nuno PEREIRA 04:08

430 Patrícia SILVA 04:44 08:52

427 José Carlos PINTO 04:08 13:00

431 Purity CHEPKIRUI 05:00 18:00

3 FRA DMA 18:22 +00:38

410 Baptiste JARD 04:08

413 Capucine  ROLIN 04:47 08:56

411 Valentin BRESC 04:12 13:08

412 Veronica VANCARDO 05:14 18:22

4 IRL DUBLIN CITY 18:25 +00:41

414 Paul DELAHUNTY 04:17

416 Niamh CARR 04:50 09:07

415 Philip MARRON 04:06 13:13

417 Lucy HOLMES 05:12 18:25

5 IRL ENNIS TRACK 18:37 +00:53

419 Cian O'BOYLE 04:11

421 Neasa NI AINIFEIN 04:47 08:58

418 Mark HANRAHAN 04:16 13:14

420 Niamh MARKHAM 05:23 18:37

6 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 18:45 +01:01

406 Mohamed Reda SEBIE HALLAF 04:09

117 Nara ELIPE ESTELLER 04:54 09:03

407 Sergio PANIAGUA ESCOLAR 04:08 13:11

408 Andrea RODRIGUEZ CASTELLO 05:34 18:45

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 13,9ºC 70%12:48

End 13,9ºC13:08 70%

Mixed Relay - 4 x 1600m OFFICIAL RESULT

Timing / data processing | Lap2Go Timing Solutionsgenerate 08-fev.-2026 13:08 1 / 2

ECCC Cross Country Albufeira

Albufeira, PT



RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME LAP TIME TIME TIME BEHIND

7 SUI LV WINTERTHUR 19:25 +01:41

434 David  KNAUS 04:24

437 Andrina LUSTENBERGER 05:11 09:36

433 Nino  FREITAG 04:22 13:57

436 Anna PETER 05:28 19:25

8 ESP UNIV LEON SPRINT 19:33 +01:49

401 Alberto  CUBO HIJOSA 04:13

403 Angela  GARCIA SANCHO 05:09 09:21

400 Miguel CAMINERO DEL BLANCO 04:31 13:52

404 Lucia JUAN CANTON 05:41 19:33
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ECCC Cross Country Albufeira

Albufeira, PT


